IRiffeI Motocross - 82 Etapa

85cc

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:07:55

Capinzal 1,550 Km

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(221) EDUARDO TESSARO
(138) VICTOR FELTZ 1 16:08:25.797
1 16:08:22.490 2 2:12.807 +0.938 16:10:38.604
2 2:01.179 +1.624 16:10:23.669 3 2:12.552 +0.683 16:12:51.156
3 2:01.532 +1.977 16:12:25.201 4 2:15.271 +3.402 16:15:06.427
4 2:01.430 +1.875 16:14:26.631 5 2:12.266 +0.397 16:17:18.693
5 2:00.947 +1.392 16:16:27.578 6 2:12.627 +0.758 16:19:31.320
6 1:59.555 16:18:27.133 7 2:11.869 16:21:43.189
7 2:01.444 +1.889 16:20:28.577 8 2:12.114 +0.245 16:23:55.303
8 2:03.236 +3.681 16:22:31.813 9 2:12.794 +0.925 16:26:08.097
9 2:00.763 +1.208 16:24:32.576 10 2:15.098 +3.229 16:28:23.195
10 2:00.872 +1.317 16:26:33.448 11 2:17.860 +5.991 16:30:41.055
1 2:03.046 +3.491 16:28:36.494
(39) JANAINA TODESCHINI
(48) TAUAN BRENNER 1 16:08:26.351
1 16:08:21.856 2 2:16.159 +2.785 16:10:42.510
2 2:00.806 +1.187 16:10:22.662 3 2:14.017 +0.643 16:12:56.527
3 2:01.171 +1.552 16:12:23.833 4 2:13.374 16:15:09.901
4 2:03.512 +3.893 16:14:27.345 5 2:14.401 +1.027 16:17:24.302
5 2:01.494 +1.875 16:16:28.839 6 2:16.202 +2.828 16:19:40.504
6 1:59.619 16:18:28.458 7 2:14.159 +0.785 16:21:54.663
7 2:03.455 +3.836 16:20:31.913 8 2:15.639 +2.265 16:24:10.302
8 2:02.303 +2.684 16:22:34.216 9 2:17.324 +3.950 16:26:27.626
9 2:00.358 +0.739 16:24:34.574 10 2:21.242 +7.868 16:28:48.868
10 2:01.285 +1.666 16:26:35.859
1 2:03.662 +4.043 16:28:39.521 (22) MAURICIO TORMEN PEROZIN
1 16:08:27.545
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 2 2:17.495 +4.116 16:10:45.040
1 16:08:23.830 3 2:14.183 +0.804 16:12:59.223
2 2:02.581 +0.650 16:10:26.411 4 2:13.468 +0.089 16:15:12.691
3 2:02.012 +0.081 16:12:28.423 5 2:13.379 16:17:26.070
4 2:03.086 +1.155 16:14:31.509 6 2:15.815 +2.436 16:19:41.885
5 2:02.103 +0.172 16:16:33.612 7 2:13.959 +0.580 16:21:55.844
6 2:03.170 +1.239 16:18:36.782 8 2:21.702 +8.323 16:24:17.546
7 2:01.931 16:20:38.713 9 2:43.533 +30.154 16:27:01.079
8 2:03.205 +1.274 16:22:41.918 10 2:46.976 +33.597 16:29:48.055
9 2:21.032 +19.101 16:25:02.950
10 2:03.519 +1.588  16:27:06.469 (10) CRISTIAN SALVADOR
1 2:03.426 +1.495 16:29:09.895 1 16:08:29.463
2 2:27.836 +1.082 16:10:57.299
(38) NORTHON CARVALHO 3 2:26.754 16:13:24.053
1 16:08:25.224 4 2:29.157 +2.403 16:15:53.210
2 2:05.656 +1.553 16:10:30.880 5 2:29.375 +2.621 16:18:22.585
3 2:05.203 +1.100 16:12:36.083 6 2:39.826 +13.072 16:21:02.411
4 2:05.671 +1.568 16:14:41.754 7 2:33.586 +6.832 16:23:35.997
5 2:05.674 +1.571 16:16:47.428 8 2:31.512 +4.758 16:26:07.509
6 2:06.734 +2.631 16:18:54.162 9 2:38.522 +11.768 16:28:46.031
7 2:06.842 +2.739 16:21:01.004
8 2:04.103 16:23:05.107 (11) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
9 2:06.262 +2.159 16:25:11.369 1 16:08:32.640
10 2:04.805 +0.702 16:27:16.174 2 2:52.221 +5.547 16:11:24.861
1 2:05.002 +0.899 16:29:21.176 3 2:50.877 +4.203 16:14:15.738
4 2:52.069 +5.395 16:17:07.807
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN 5 2:51.734 +5.060 16:19:59.541
1 16:08:23.324 6 2:50.620 +3.946 16:22:50.161
2 2:22.062 +19.956 16:10:45.386 7 2:49.871 +3.197 16:25:40.032
3 2:07.365 +5.259 16:12:52.751 8 2:47.590 +0.916 16:28:27.622
4 2:04.501 +2.395 16:14:57.252 9 2:46.674 16:31:14.296
5 2:06.021 +3.915 16:17:03.273
6 2:03.104 +0.998 16:19:06.377
7 2:02.585 +0.479 16:21:08.962
8 2:03.074 +0.968 16:23:12.036
9 2:03.898 +1.792 16:25:15.934
10 2:02.106 16:27:18.040
1 2:03.542 +1.436 16:29:21.582
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